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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 403  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:35.91 143  1:43.81
Rtw Monson-SE  82 Irwin, Rose 1:39.24 129  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Cummings, Ava 1:41.03 123  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Frowde, Elizabeth 1:43.93 113  NT

 
Event 403  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Norley, Georgia 1:16.81 279  1:23.61
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Fok, Miriam 1:20.54 242  1:21.48
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Saffer, Elsie 1:23.89 214  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Tarr, Emily 1:31.31 166  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 105 Nickoll, Evie 1:44.02 112  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 1:49.65 96  1:51.90

 
Event 403  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dziki, Nel 1:12.23 336  1:14.78
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Henson, Georgie 1:16.42 284  1:21.34
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Ballach, Billie M 1:17.07 277  1:21.97
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Walmsley, Maya 1:26.69 194  1:32.72
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Elliott, Eva 1:31.34 166  1:35.81
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Stevens, Riley J 1:35.87 143  NT

 
Event 403  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Norley, Olivia 1:03.56 494  1:04.54
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Griffiths, Hattie R 1:03.71 490  1:03.85
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Jones, Bella M 1:04.82 465  1:04.80
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Pauling, Verena 1:07.33 415  1:08.65
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Tollit, Zoe L 1:08.87 388  1:12.06
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Davies, Mae 1:12.84 328  1:16.33
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Davidson, Verity 1:12.99 326  1:11.54
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Clary, Addison A 1:14.20 310  1:12.64
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Wong, Valerie 1:16.83 279  1:24.34
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Bennison, Imogen 1:17.81 269  1:22.16
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Ellis, Sienna 1:19.51 252  1:20.83
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Hubbard, Lucy 1:35.22 146  1:41.75

 
Event 403  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Smiley, Abi 1:02.81 512  1:03.71
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Hind, Maddie 1:03.31 500  1:04.66
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Huckle, Reese 1:03.53 494  1:03.80
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Trueman, Lucy B 1:08.59 393  1:07.44
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Frost, Julia R 1:13.03 325  1:13.65
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Crundwell, Rosie M 1:18.57 261  1:22.29

 
Event 403  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Fornasier, Lilia 1:01.09 556  1:00.40
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Edwards, Chloe 1:02.53 518  1:01.70
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:03.65 492  1:03.50
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Gage, Phoebe 1:05.67 448  1:05.52
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Body, Anna L 1:08.61 392  1:11.27
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Mitten, Chelsea 1:12.70 330  1:17.02
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 403  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Gable, Jessica 1:01.78 538  1:00.90
 
Event 403  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Marshall, Isla 1:03.48 496  1:03.88
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Seddon, Evie 1:09.78 373  1:07.46
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Sneddon, Fern 1:29.23 178  1:21.40

 
Event 403  Women 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Gable, Amy 1:05.78 445  1:05.52
Rtw Monson-SE 172 Gridley, Aimee 1:09.55 377  1:09.48

 
Event 403  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Fornasier, Lilia 1:01.09 556 61:00.40
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Gable, Jessica 1:01.78 538 51:00.90
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Edwards, Chloe 1:02.53 518 41:01.70
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Smiley, Abi 1:02.81 512 31:03.71
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Hind, Maddie 1:03.31 500 21:04.66
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Marshall, Isla 1:03.48 496 11:03.88
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Huckle, Reese 1:03.53 494  1:03.80
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Norley, Olivia 1:03.56 494  1:04.54
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:03.65 492  1:03.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Griffiths, Hattie R 1:03.71 490  1:03.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Jones, Bella M 1:04.82 465  1:04.80
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Gage, Phoebe 1:05.67 448  1:05.52
Rtw Monson-SE 1713 Gable, Amy 1:05.78 445  1:05.52
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Pauling, Verena 1:07.33 415  1:08.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Trueman, Lucy B 1:08.59 393  1:07.44
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Body, Anna L 1:08.61 392  1:11.27
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Tollit, Zoe L 1:08.87 388  1:12.06
Rtw Monson-SE 1718 Gridley, Aimee 1:09.55 377  1:09.48
Rtw Monson-SE 1619 Seddon, Evie 1:09.78 373  1:07.46
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Dziki, Nel 1:12.23 336  1:14.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1421 Mitten, Chelsea 1:12.70 330  1:17.02
Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Davies, Mae 1:12.84 328  1:16.33
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Davidson, Verity 1:12.99 326  1:11.54
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Frost, Julia R 1:13.03 325  1:13.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Clary, Addison A 1:14.20 310  1:12.64
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Henson, Georgie 1:16.42 284  1:21.34
Rtw Monson-SE 1027 Norley, Georgia 1:16.81 279  1:23.61
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Wong, Valerie 1:16.83 279  1:24.34
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Ballach, Billie M 1:17.07 277  1:21.97
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Bennison, Imogen 1:17.81 269  1:22.16
Rtw Monson-SE 1331 Crundwell, Rosie M 1:18.57 261  1:22.29
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Ellis, Sienna 1:19.51 252  1:20.83
Rtw Monson-SE 1033 Fok, Miriam 1:20.54 242  1:21.48
Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Saffer, Elsie 1:23.89 214  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Walmsley, Maya 1:26.69 194  1:32.72
Rtw Monson-SE 1636 Sneddon, Fern 1:29.23 178  1:21.40
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Tarr, Emily 1:31.31 166  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Elliott, Eva 1:31.34 166  1:35.81
Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Hubbard, Lucy 1:35.22 146  1:41.75
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Stevens, Riley J 1:35.87 143  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  941 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:35.91 143  1:43.81
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM

(Event 403  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE  842 Irwin, Rose 1:39.24 129  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  943 Cummings, Ava 1:41.03 123  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  944 Frowde, Elizabeth 1:43.93 113  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Nickoll, Evie 1:44.02 112  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 1:49.65 96  1:51.90


